Complete Hospitality Training Pricing Schedule

Current from 01 January 2024 - 31 December 2024

			Skills First Government Funding			
Code	National Code	Approx Nominal Hours	Tuition Fee per Scheduled hour	Approx Govt Contribution	Concession Tuition Fee (20%)	Enrolment and Materials Fee
BSB30120	Certificate III in Business - Traineeship	550	Not Available	Not Available	Not Available	Not Available
BSB40520	Certificate IV in Leadership and Management - Traineeship	540	Not Available	Not Available	Not Available	Not Available
SIT30622	Certificate III in Hospitality - Traineeship	552	\$0	\$4,968*	\$0	\$0
SIT30722	Certificate III in Hospitality (Restaurant Front of House) – Apprenticeship	547	\$0	\$7,111*	\$0	\$0
SIT30821	Certificate III in Commercial Cookery – Apprenticeship	970	\$0	\$13,702*	\$0	\$0
SIT40521	Certificate IV in Kitchen Management - Apprenticeship	1555	\$0	\$13,702*	\$0	\$0
SIT40622	Certificate IV in Hospitality – Traineeship	940	\$0	\$8,460*	\$0	\$0
SIT40622	Certificate IV in Hospitality – Non traineeship	940	\$0	\$6,110*	\$0	\$0
SIT404622	Certificate IV in Hospitality – Campus	870	\$0	\$5,655*	\$0	\$0

Fee for Service
Course Tuition Fee
\$4,000
\$4,000
\$4,500
\$4,500
\$13,000
\$19,000
\$5,500
\$5,500
\$3,995
·

Short Courses	Public Course Per Person	Group Off-site
Responsible Service of Alcohol - SITHFAB021 (LCV)	\$50	1- 12 students \$995 plus \$60 per additional student
Barista Coffee Course	\$195	
Barista Coffee Master Class - SITHFAB005 & SITXFSA001	\$295	
Food Handling - SITXFSA001	\$95	1- 12 students \$995 plus \$70 per additional student
Food Safety Supervisor - SITXFSA001 & SITXFSA002	\$195	1- 12 students \$1495 plus \$80 per additional student
Bartending Course	\$495	
Bartending Foundation Course	\$395	
Hospitality Package - SITHFAB021, SITHFAB005, SITXFSA001, SITXFSA002	\$795	
Waiting Skills	\$195	

Additional Fees	
Certificate Reissue (Hard Copy)	\$50
Statement of Attainment Reissue (Hard Copy)	\$50
Certificate Reissue (Electronic)	\$40
Statement of Attainment Reissue (Electronic)	\$40
Transfer Study mode or Variation to Enrolment	\$100
Recommencement Fee (after Offical Withdrawal)	\$200
Course Material Replacement	\$10
Refund Administration Fee**	\$50
Assessment Extension Fee***	\$20
RPL Interview	\$400
RPL Workplace Visit	\$400 - \$1600
Photocopying	\$0.20 per page
Postage and Handling	\$5

The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment. Courses are subject to availability and scheduling.

COMPLETE HOSPITALITY TRAINING

 $[\]textbf{*} The government contribution is only applicable to Skills First funded students and is an estimate. This may change based on prior experience and/or educational achievements and the properties of the prop$

^{**}Condtions apply, please to refer to our refund policy in the CHT student handbook.

 $[\]hbox{\tt ***Includes the reactivation of access to Cloud Assess}$

^{****} Learenrs enrolled in superseded qualifications will be transitioned to the new equivalant qualification if they do not complete their course in the timeframe provided at enrolment.